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HELLMAN ELECTRIC LLC

ANDRON CONSTRUCTION CORP

RAILROAD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 

E.J. ELECTRIC INSTALLATION CO.

URBANTECH, INC.

TECTONIC ENG'RG/SURVEYING CONS

ECCO III ENTERPRISES, INC.

A I ENGINEERS INC

ENTECH ENGINEERING PC

J-TRACK LLC

FORTE CONSTRUCTION CORP

GRAMERCY GROUP INC

AEIS LLC

PAUL J. SCARIANO, INC.

IH ENGINEERS PC

DAGNACHEW & ASSOC./DAG. ELECT.

SJH ENGINEERING, P.C.

VENDOR NAME                        
855 BRUSH AVE

21 ANDERSON LN

75 - 77 GROVE ST

225 WEST 35TH STREET,

11 BROADWAY

118-35 QUEENS BLVD,

201 SAW MILL RIVER RD

39 BROADWAY, SUITE 1140

17 STATE ST, 36TH FL

1010 NORTHERN BLVD

1770 MOTOR PARKWAY,

3000 BURNS AVE

801 MONTROSE AVE.

12 POTTER AVE

103 COLLEGE RD E

3416 HAMPTON ROAD

3700 ROUTE 27

ADDRESS                             
BRONX

GOLDENS BRIDGE

PATERSON

NEW YORK,

NEW YORK

FOREST HILLS,

YONKERS

NEW YORK,

NEW YORK

GREAT NECK

ISLANDIA,

WANTAGH

SOUTH PLAINFIELD

NEW ROCHELLE

PRINCETON

OCEANSIDE

PRINCETON

CITY                   
NY

NY

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NY

NJ

NY

NJ

ST
10465

10526

07503

11101

10004

11375

10701

10006

10004

11021

11749

11793

07080

10801

08540

11572

08540

ZIP 
7189319900

9143019104

9736840362

7187869400

2126273366

7183919200

9149633600

2127602423

6467220000

7189437370

6315898600

5168760020

7323887711

9146239200

6097348400

5164421810

7323290500

PHONE#
 7189319698

 9736841355

 7189379120

2126273833

7183910607

 9149633989

 2127602451

 2127858018

 7189437374

 6315677630

 5168760021

 7323887767

 9149239201

 6097348405

7187322229

8668121207

FAX# 
ALLEN CAVALLUZZI

JOEL FOLEY

LUZ CARRILLO

ARIEL LENDER

WEI WANG

SAMY BAKI

WILLIAM CROMEEK, PE

ROHIT PRADHAN, PE

SUSAN BAYAT, PE

JEREMY ROSARIO

SAMANTHA ACCORDINO

TOM WIGAND

PUJA GOEL

JOHN MURPHY

MARINA ELEIA

TONY DAGNACHEW

S. JAYAKUMARAN

CONTACT & E-MAIL

JKURTZ@HELLMANELECTRIC.COM

JFOLEY@ANDRONCC.COM

BIDGROUP@RCCMAIL.NET

ALENDER@EJ1899.COM

WWANG@URBANTECHUSA.COM

SBAKI@TECTONICENGINEERING.COM

WCROMEEK@ECCOIII.COM

RPRADHAN@AIENGINEERS.COM

SBAYAT@ENTECH.NYC

ESTIMATING@JTRACK.COM

ESTIMATING@FORTECC.COM

ESTIMATING@GRAMERCYUSA.COM

SALES@AEIS.COM

BIDADMIN@IPJS.COM

MELEIA@IHENGINEERS.COM

ESTIMATING@DAGNACHEW.COM

MARKETING@SJHENG.COM
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JOHN CIVETTA & SONS, INC.

TOSCANO CLEMENTS TAYLOR, WBE

CSA GROUP NY ARCHITECTS AND EN

SC ENGINEERS, PC

VELOCITY ARCHITECTURE & ENGINE

NV5 NEW YORK

GEDEON GRC CONSULTING

EXP U.S. SERVICES INC.

MELISSA JOHNSON ASSOCIATES, IN

AAAA CONSULTING CORP.

M.D. MODERN ENGINEERING D.P.C.

ATKINSREALIS

ZOFS ENGINEERING AND

HARDESTY & HANOVER LLC

THORNTON TOMASETTI  INC

C A C INDUSTRIES INC.

AECOM USA, INC.

VENDOR NAME                        
1123 BRONX RIVER AVE

COST+PROJECT CONTROLS

55 BROADWAY, 14TH FL

450 7TH AVENUE

GROUP, D.P.C

32 OLD SLIP, STE 401

6901 JERICHO TPKE, STE # 216

420 LEXINGTON AVENUE

26 BROADWAY, 3RD FLOOR,

2062 VIRGIL PLACE,

261 MADISON AVENUE,9TH FLOOR,

10 E. 40TH STREET, 13TH FL

LAND SURVEYING PC

1501 BROADWAY

120 BROADWAY, 15TH FL

5408 VERNON BLVD

605 3RD AVENUE

ADDRESS                             
BRONX

NEW YORK,

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

SYOSSET

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

BRONX,

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

FRANKLIN SQUARE

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

LONG ISLAND CITY

NEW YORK

CITY                   
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

ST
10472

10119

10006

10123

10018

10005

11791

10170

10004

10473

10016

10016

11010

10036

10271

11101

10158

ZIP 
7185899000

6317601880

2126770777

5166446461

2124332829

6318913211

5168737010

9175471663

9179320077

3475021534

6462282850

9174211400

5164157186

6464288503

2123672853

7187293600

6467586431

PHONE#
 7189918398

6313921399

2126331205

5164157187

FAX# 
STEFANIE GATTI

JEANNINE NELSON

JESUS J. SUAREZ, JR.

SEIF CHOWDHURY

MARGARET ROHAN

ALICIA PETRULIS

SHILPA HRABINSKI

IVOIRE LLOYD

OLIVIA KING

SAIFUL ISLAM,

LINDSAY MAGUIRE

XIAOHU FAN. PE

ZANE AMRAY

RICHARD PANCHYK

JAMES QUINN

BYRON J. LOPEZ

NANCY SILVA

CONTACT & E-MAIL

SGATTI@CIVETTA.COM

J.NELSON@TCTCOST.COM

CSAPURSUITS@CSAGROUP.COM

SEIF.CHOWDHURY@SCENGINEERSPC.COM

MARGARET.ROHAN@BRAVOINC.COM

ALICIA.PETRULIS@NV5.COM

MARKETING@GEDEONGRC.COM

IVOIRE.LLOYD@EXP.COM

OKING@MELISSAJOHNSONASSOCIATES.COM

SAIFUL@AAAACONSULTING.COM

LMAGUIRE@MODERNDPC.COM

XIAOHU.FAN@ATKINSREALIS.COM

ZAMRAY@ZOFSENGINEERING.COM

RPANCHYK@HARDESTYHANOVER.COM

JQUINN@THORNTONTOMASETTI.COM

ESTIMATING@CACINDINC.COM

NANCY.SILVA@AECOM.COM
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GARG CONSULTING SERVICES INC

CAVALRY ENGINEERING PC

PARSONS

SOWINSKI SULLIVAN ARCHITECTS P

URBAHN ARCHITECTS PLLC

GANNETT FLEMING ENGINEERS&ARCH

MP ENGINEERS AND ARCHITECTS PC

MLJ CONTRACTING CORP.

SYSTRA ENGINEERING, INC.

PACO GROUP INC

TY LIN INT ENGINEERING & ARCHI

JUDLAU CONTRACTING, INC.

RAILWORKS TRANSIT LLC

JMT OF NEW YORK INC

STV INCORPORATED

INFOTRAN ENGINEERS & ARCHITECT

TC ELECTRIC, LLC

VENDOR NAME                        
13 ROSZEL ROAD

390 RABRO DRIVE, SUITE E

100 BROADWAY, 18TH FLOOR

25 MOHAWK AVE

306 WEST 37TH ST. 9TH FLOOR

ONE PENN PLAZA, SUITE 630,

40 RECTOR ST, STE 1020B

1010 NORTHERN BLVD, STE 201

60 BROAD STREET, 34TH FL

88 PINE STREET, SUITE 1802

32 OLD SLIP, 17TH FL

75-20 ASTORIA BLVD

83 CENTRAL AVE

30 WALL STREET, SUITE 11A

350 FIFTH AVENUE, 10TH FL.

60 EVERGREEN PLACE

1010 NORTHERN BLVD

ADDRESS                             
PRINCETON

HAUPPAUGE,

NEW YORK

SPARTA

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

GREAT NECK

NEW YORK,

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

EAST ELMHURST

EAST FARMINGDALE,

NEW YORK,

NEW YORK

EAST ORANGE

GREAT NECK

CITY                   
NJ

NY

NY

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NY

ST
08540

11788

10005

07871

10018

10119

10006

11021

10004

10005

10005

11370

11735

10005

10118

07018

11021

ZIP 
8564298010

6313457467

2122668464

2012068333

2122399022

9175544381

9177449476

9295537178

6469436726

2126850578

6462642551

9293106436

6315925868

6095123900

2126147669

9735122233

6468136461

PHONE# FAX# 
WILLIAM SLADE

MICHAEL CARROLL

GINA BUNDY

BRANDON M. COLES

RAFAEL STEIN

GIUSEPPE TULUMELLO

STEVEN PANAYI, PE

BIBI SUBRATI

HEATHER HORNYAK

ENID SANTIAGO

TERRANCE JAMES

MADHUVANI KONDAMIDI

NICK VAROLIAN

GABRIELLA WRIGHT

JACQUELINE BECK

SRIDHAR R UTTARA

SOHAN KHAN

CONTACT & E-MAIL

WSLADE@GARGENGINEERING.COM

MIHCAELC@CAVALRYENG.COM

GINA.BUNDY@PARSONS.COM

BCOLES@SOWINSKISULLIVAN.COM

STEINR@URBAHN.COM

JTULUMELLO@GFTINC.COM

MARKETING@MPENGS.COM

ESTIMATING@MLJCONTRACTING.COM

SYSTRAUSACLIENTS@SYSTRA.COM

ESANTIAGO@PACOGROUP.COM

TERRANCE.JAMES@TYLIN.COM

MADHUVANI.KONDAMIDI@OHLA-USA.COM

NVAROLIAN@RAILWORKS.COM

GWRIGHT@JMT.COM

JACQUELINE.BECK@STVINC.COM

SRIDHAR@INFOTRANCORP.COM

SKHAN@TCELECT.NET
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WSP USA INC

NAIK CONSULTING GROUP PC

STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES IN

ZI ENGINEERING, P.C.

A G CONSULTING ENGINEERING  PC

DEWBERRY ENGINEERS INC.

MOTT MACDONALD NY INC

DATTNER ARCHITECTS P.C.

MALICK & SCHERER PC

KS ENGINEERS PC

S I ENGINEERING PC

CITNALTA CONSTRUCTION CORP.

VENDOR NAME                        
ONE PENN PLAZA,

111 W 33RD ST. SUITE 605

475 FIFTH AVE, 12TH FL

300 MERRICK RD, SUITE 310

131 W 33RD ST

5 PENN PLAZA, SUITE 900

1400 BROADWAY, 21ST FL

498 7TH AVENUE, 20TH FL

53 FRONTAGE RD, STE 170

2 RIVERFRONT PLAZA, 3RD FLOOR

107 GREENWICH STREET

1601 LOCUST AVE

ADDRESS                             
NEW YORK

NEW YORK,

NEW YORK

LYNBROOK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK,

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

HAMPTON

NEWARK

NEW YORK

BOHEMIA

CITY                   
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NJ

NY

NY

ST
10019

10120

10017

11563

10001

10001

10018

10018

08827

07102

10006

11716

ZIP 
4103854163

7328751437

2125955709

5163417218

6465731739

9737809288

2125891111

2125897022

9087632180

9736232999

6464306638

6315631110

PHONE#

 6315633765

FAX# 
JOHN GASPARINE

FALECIA ROWE

CASSANDRA MCFARLANE

ZAHID ISMAIL

ZACHARY TATUM

MARIA TAVARES

JINFEI YE

CINDY PARDO

ANDREW SCHUELLER, PE, VP

KAMAL SHAHID

RAY JEWETT

JULIA YERGANIAN

CONTACT & E-MAIL

WSP_NYC_RFP@WSP.COM

FROWE@NAIKGROUP.COM

CASSANDRA.MCFARLANE@STANTEC.COM

ZISMAIL@ZIENGINEERING.COM

ZTATUM@AGCENG.COM

MTAVARES@DEWBERRY.COM

JINFEI.YE@MOTTMAC.COM

CPARDO@DATTNER.COM

PNOWICKI@MALICKANDSCHERER.COM

INFO@KSENG.COM

RJEWETT@SIENGINEERING.COM

PROCUREMENT@CITNALTA.COM


