

**CONTRACT DOCUMENTS HOLDERS LIST**

**BID NUMBER: 0000534592**

**ADA UPGRADES PACKAGE 8**

**OPEN DATE: 02-FEB-26**

<u>VENDOR NAME</u>	<u>ADDRESS</u>	<u>CITY</u>	<u>ST</u> <u>ZIP</u>	<u>CONTACT &amp; E-MAIL</u>	<u>PHONE#</u>	<u>FAX#</u>
HELLMAN ELECTRIC LLC	855 BRUSH AVE	BRONX	NY 10465	ALLEN CAVALLUZZI JKURTZ@HELLMANELECTRIC.COM	7189319900	7189319698
ANDRON CONSTRUCTION CORP	21 ANDERSON LN	GOLDENS BRIDGE	NY 10526	JOEL FOLEY JFOLEY@ANDRONCC.COM	9143019104	
RAILROAD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	75 - 77 GROVE ST	PATERSON	NJ 07503	LUZ CARRILLO BIDGROUP@RCCMAIL.NET	9736840362	9736841355
E.J. ELECTRIC INSTALLATION CO.	225 WEST 35TH STREET,	NEW YORK,	NY 11101	ARIEL LENDER ALENDER@EJ1899.COM	7187869400	7189379120
URBANTECH, INC.	11 BROADWAY	NEW YORK	NY 10004	WEI WANG WWANG@URBANTECHUSA.COM	2126273366	2126273833
TECTONIC ENG'RG/SURVEYING CONS	118-35 QUEENS BLVD,	FOREST HILLS,	NY 11375	SAMY BAKI SBAKI@TECTONICENGINEERING.COM	7183919200	7183910607
ECCO III ENTERPRISES, INC.	201 SAW MILL RIVER RD	YONKERS	NY 10701	WILLIAM CROMEEK, PE WCROMEEK@ECCOIII.COM	9149633600	9149633989
A I ENGINEERS INC	39 BROADWAY, SUITE 1140	NEW YORK,	NY 10006	ROHIT PRADHAN, PE RPRADHAN@AIENGINEERS.COM	2127602423	2127602451
ENTECH ENGINEERING PC	17 STATE ST, 36TH FL	NEW YORK	NY 10004	SUSAN BAYAT, PE SBAYAT@ENTECH.NYC	6467220000	2127858018
J-TRACK LLC	1010 NORTHERN BLVD	GREAT NECK	NY 11021	JEREMY ROSARIO ESTIMATING@JTRACK.COM	7189437370	7189437374
FORTE CONSTRUCTION CORP	1770 MOTOR PARKWAY,	ISLANDIA,	NY 11749	SAMANTHA ACCORDINO ESTIMATING@FORTECC.COM	6315898600	6315677630
GRAMERCY GROUP INC	3000 BURNS AVE	WANTAGH	NY 11793	TOM WIGAND ESTIMATING@GRAMERCYUSA.COM	5168760020	5168760021
AEIS LLC	801 MONTROSE AVE.	SOUTH PLAINFIELD	NJ 07080	PUJA GOEL SALES@AEIS.COM	7323887711	7323887767
PAUL J. SCARIANO, INC.	12 POTTER AVE	NEW ROCHELLE	NY 10801	JOHN MURPHY BIDADMIN@IPJS.COM	9146239200	9149239201
IH ENGINEERS PC	103 COLLEGE RD E	PRINCETON	NJ 08540	MARINA ELEIA MELEIA@IHENGINEERS.COM	6097348400	6097348405
DAGNACHEW & ASSOC./DAG. ELECT.	3416 HAMPTON ROAD	OCEANSIDE	NY 11572	TONY DAGNACHEW ESTIMATING@DAGNACHEW.COM	5164421810	7187322229
SJH ENGINEERING, P.C.	3700 ROUTE 27	PRINCETON	NJ 08540	S. JAYAKUMARAN MARKETING@SJHENG.COM	7323290500	8668121207

**CONTRACT DOCUMENTS HOLDERS LIST**

**BID NUMBER: 0000534592**

**ADA UPGRADES PACKAGE 8**

**OPEN DATE: 02-FEB-26**

<u>VENDOR NAME</u>	<u>ADDRESS</u>	<u>CITY</u>	<u>ST</u> <u>ZIP</u>	<u>CONTACT &amp; E-MAIL</u>	<u>PHONE#</u>	<u>FAX#</u>
JOHN CIVETTA & SONS, INC.	1123 BRONX RIVER AVE	BRONX	NY 10472	STEFANIE GATTI SGATTI@CIVETTA.COM	7185899000	7189918398
TOSCANO CLEMENTS TAYLOR, WBE	COST+PROJECT CONTROLS	NEW YORK,	NY 10119	JEANNINE NELSON J.NELSON@TCTCOST.COM	6317601880	6313921399
CSA GROUP NY ARCHITECTS AND EN	55 BROADWAY, 14TH FL	NEW YORK	NY 10006	JESUS J. SUAREZ, JR. CSAPURSUIITS@CSAGROUP.COM	2126770777	
SC ENGINEERS, PC	450 7TH AVENUE	NEW YORK	NY 10123	SEIF CHOWDHURY SEIF.CHOWDHURY@SCENGINEERSPC.COM	5166446461	
VELOCITY ARCHITECTURE & ENGINE	GROUP, D.P.C	NEW YORK	NY 10018	MARGARET ROHAN MARGARET.ROHAN@BRAVOINC.COM	2124332829	
NV5 NEW YORK	32 OLD SLIP, STE 401	NEW YORK	NY 10005	ALICIA PETRULIS ALICIA.PETRULIS@NV5.COM	6318913211	2126331205
GEDEON GRC CONSULTING	6901 JERICHO TPKE, STE # 216	SYOSSET	NY 11791	SHILPA HRABINSKI MARKETING@GEDEONGRC.COM	5168737010	
EXP U.S. SERVICES INC.	420 LEXINGTON AVENUE	NEW YORK	NY 10170	IVOIRE LLOYD IVOIRE.LLOYD@EXP.COM	9175471663	
MELISSA JOHNSON ASSOCIATES, IN	26 BROADWAY, 3RD FLOOR,	NEW YORK	NY 10004	OLIVIA KING OKING@MELISSAJOHNSONASSOCIATES.COM	9179320077	
AAAA CONSULTING CORP.	2062 VIRGIL PLACE,	BRONX,	NY 10473	SAIFUL ISLAM, SAIFUL@AAAACONSULTING.COM	3475021534	
M.D. MODERN ENGINEERING D.P.C.	261 MADISON AVENUE,9TH FLOOR,	NEW YORK	NY 10016	LINDSAY MAGUIRE LMAGUIRE@MODERNDPC.COM	6462282850	
ATKINSREALIS	10 E. 40TH STREET, 13TH FL	NEW YORK	NY 10016	XIAOHU FAN. PE XIAOHU.FAN@ATKINSREALIS.COM	9174211400	
ZOFS ENGINEERING AND	LAND SURVEYING PC	FRANKLIN SQUARE	NY 11010	ZANE AMRAY ZAMRAY@ZOFSENGINEERING.COM	5164157186	5164157187
HARDESTY & HANOVER LLC	1501 BROADWAY	NEW YORK	NY 10036	RICHARD PANCHYK RPANCHYK@HARDESTYHANOVER.COM	6464288503	
THORNTON TOMASETTI INC	120 BROADWAY, 15TH FL	NEW YORK	NY 10271	JAMES QUINN JQUINN@THORNTONTOMASETTI.COM	2123672853	
C A C INDUSTRIES INC.	5408 VERNON BLVD	LONG ISLAND CITY	NY 11101	BYRON J. LOPEZ ESTIMATING@CACINDINC.COM	7187293600	
AECOM USA, INC.	605 3RD AVENUE	NEW YORK	NY 10158	NANCY SILVA NANCY.SILVA@AECOM.COM	6467586431	

**CONTRACT DOCUMENTS HOLDERS LIST**

**BID NUMBER: 0000534592**

**ADA UPGRADES PACKAGE 8**

**OPEN DATE: 02-FEB-26**

<u>VENDOR NAME</u>	<u>ADDRESS</u>	<u>CITY</u>	<u>ST</u> <u>ZIP</u>	<u>CONTACT &amp; E-MAIL</u>	<u>PHONE#</u>	<u>FAX#</u>
GARG CONSULTING SERVICES INC	13 ROSZEL ROAD	PRINCETON	NJ 08540	WILLIAM SLADE WSLADE@GARGENGINEERING.COM	8564298010	
CAVALRY ENGINEERING PC	390 RABRO DRIVE, SUITE E	HAUPPAUGE,	NY 11788	MICHAEL CARROLL MIHCAELC@CAVALRYENG.COM	6313457467	
PARSONS	100 BROADWAY, 18TH FLOOR	NEW YORK	NY 10005	GINA BUNDY GINA.BUNDY@PARSONS.COM	2122668464	
SOWINSKI SULLIVAN ARCHITECTS P	25 MOHAWK AVE	SPARTA	NJ 07871	BRANDON M. COLES BCOLES@SOWINSKISULLIVAN.COM	2012068333	
URBAHN ARCHITECTS PLLC	306 WEST 37TH ST. 9TH FLOOR	NEW YORK	NY 10018	RAFAEL STEIN STEINR@URBAHN.COM	2122399022	
GANNETT FLEMING ENGINEERS&ARCH	ONE PENN PLAZA, SUITE 630,	NEW YORK	NY 10119	GIUSEPPE TULUMELLO JTULUMELLO@GFTINC.COM	9175544381	
MP ENGINEERS AND ARCHITECTS PC	40 RECTOR ST, STE 1020B	NEW YORK	NY 10006	STEVEN PANAYI, PE MARKETING@MPENGS.COM	9177449476	
MLJ CONTRACTING CORP.	1010 NORTHERN BLVD, STE 201	GREAT NECK	NY 11021	BIBI SUBRATI ESTIMATING@MLJCONTRACTING.COM	9295537178	
SYSTRA ENGINEERING, INC.	60 BROAD STREET, 34TH FL	NEW YORK,	NY 10004	HEATHER HORNYAK SYSTRAUSAClients@SYSTRA.COM	6469436726	
PACO GROUP INC	88 PINE STREET, SUITE 1802	NEW YORK	NY 10005	ENID SANTIAGO ESANTIAGO@PACOGROUP.COM	2126850578	
TY LIN INT ENGINEERING & ARCHI	32 OLD SLIP, 17TH FL	NEW YORK	NY 10005	TERRANCE JAMES TERRANCE.JAMES@TYLIN.COM	6462642551	
JUDLAU CONTRACTING, INC.	75-20 ASTORIA BLVD	EAST ELMHURST	NY 11370	MADHUVANI KONDAMIDI MADHUVANI.KONDAMIDI@OHLA-USA.COM	9293106436	
RAILWORKS TRANSIT LLC	83 CENTRAL AVE	EAST FARMINGDALE,	NY 11735	NICK VAROLIAN NVAROLIAN@RAILWORKS.COM	6315925868	
JMT OF NEW YORK INC	30 WALL STREET, SUITE 11A	NEW YORK,	NY 10005	GABRIELLA WRIGHT GWRIGHT@JMT.COM	6095123900	
STV INCORPORATED	350 FIFTH AVENUE, 10TH FL.	NEW YORK	NY 10118	JACQUELINE BECK JACQUELINE.BECK@STVINC.COM	2126147669	
INFOTRAN ENGINEERS & ARCHITECT	60 EVERGREEN PLACE	EAST ORANGE	NJ 07018	SRIDHAR R UTTARA SRIDHAR@INFOTRANCORP.COM	9735122233	
TC ELECTRIC, LLC	1010 NORTHERN BLVD	GREAT NECK	NY 11021	SOHAN KHAN SKHAN@TCELECT.NET	6468136461	

**CONTRACT DOCUMENTS HOLDERS LIST**

**BID NUMBER: 0000534592**

**ADA UPGRADES PACKAGE 8**

**OPEN DATE: 02-FEB-26**

<u>VENDOR NAME</u>	<u>ADDRESS</u>	<u>CITY</u>	<u>ST</u> <u>ZIP</u>	<u>CONTACT &amp; E-MAIL</u>	<u>PHONE#</u>	<u>FAX#</u>
WSP USA INC	ONE PENN PLAZA,	NEW YORK	NY 10019	JOHN GASPARINE WSP_NYC_RFP@WSP.COM	4103854163	
NAIK CONSULTING GROUP PC	111 W 33RD ST. SUITE 605	NEW YORK,	NY 10120	FALECIA ROWE FROWE@NAIKGROUP.COM	7328751437	
STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES IN	475 FIFTH AVE, 12TH FL	NEW YORK	NY 10017	CASSANDRA MCFARLANE CASSANDRA.MCFARLANE@STANTEC.COM	2125955709	
ZI ENGINEERING, P.C.	300 MERRICK RD, SUITE 310	LYNBROOK	NY 11563	ZAHID ISMAIL ZISMAIL@ZIENGINEERING.COM	5163417218	
A G CONSULTING ENGINEERING PC	131 W 33RD ST	NEW YORK	NY 10001	ZACHARY TATUM ZTATUM@AGCENG.COM	6465731739	
DEWBERRY ENGINEERS INC.	5 PENN PLAZA, SUITE 900	NEW YORK,	NY 10001	MARIA TAVARES MTAVARES@DEWBERRY.COM	9737809288	
MOTT MACDONALD NY INC	1400 BROADWAY, 21ST FL	NEW YORK	NY 10018	JINFEI YE JINFEI.YE@MOTTMAC.COM	2125891111	
DATTNER ARCHITECTS P.C.	498 7TH AVENUE, 20TH FL	NEW YORK	NY 10018	CINDY PARDO CPARDO@DATTNER.COM	2125897022	
MALICK & SCHERER PC	53 FRONTAGE RD, STE 170	HAMPTON	NJ 08827	ANDREW SCHUELLER, PE, VP PNOWICKI@MALICKANDSCHERER.COM	9087632180	
KS ENGINEERS PC	2 RIVERFRONT PLAZA, 3RD FLOOR	NEWARK	NJ 07102	KAMAL SHAHID INFO@KSENG.COM	9736232999	
S I ENGINEERING PC	107 GREENWICH STREET	NEW YORK	NY 10006	RAY JEWETT RJEWETT@SIENGINEERING.COM	6464306638	
CITNALTA CONSTRUCTION CORP.	1601 LOCUST AVE	BOHEMIA	NY 11716	JULIA YERGANIAN PROCUREMENT@CITNALTA.COM	6315631110	6315633765

**TOTAL VENDORS: 63**